Form 3160-3 (No Suber 1983) (formerly 9-3310)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. (Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136
Expires August 31, 1985

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT							Jicarilla Contract #47		
APPLICAT	TION FOR	PERMIT	TO DRILL, I	DEEPE	N, OR PLUG	BACK	6. EF ENDIAN, ALLOTT	ES OR TRIBE NAME	
A. TYPE OF WORE			RECEIVE	D			Jicarilla Apa	ache	
h ====================================	DRILL 🛚		***DEEPEN	J	PLUG BA	ACK 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEMENT	HAMB	
OIL X	GAB -		FEB 1 3 19	86 ains	DLE MULT	IPLE CO			
WELL A	WELL	STREE	LEBTOIN	ZON		IPLE X	8. FARM OR LEASE N	AMB	
		Inc. mus	REAU OF LAND MAN	JAGEMEN	iT		Jicarilla Tr	ribal Cont. #4	
ADDRESS OF OPER		TILC. BUI	RMINGTON RESCU	RCE ARE			9. WELL NO.		
			que, NM 8710				35		
LOCATION OF WEL	L (Report locat	tion clearly an	d in accordance with) B	to beguinements &		10. FIELD AND POOL,		
At Surface 219	94' FSL &	2171' FE	L. Unit 'J'.	Secti	on 14, T23N,R	24W		Gallup Dakota	
							11. SEC., T., R., M., OI AND SURVEY OR	i ble. Area	
At proposed prod	1. 5 0Df						Soction 14	מל לוח	
4. DISTANCE IN MI	LES AND DIRECT	ION FROM NE	AREST TOWN OR POST	OFFICE*			Section 14,		
							Rio Arriba	1	
5. DISTANCE PROM I	PROPUSED* 210	est of L	indrith, New	Mexic	OF ACRES IN LEAST	1 15 10		New Mexico	
PROPERTY OR LE	unit line	t line			OF ACRES ASSIGNED THIS WELL				
(Also to neares									
TO NEAREST WE	j	1			TAET OR CABLE TOOLS				
	BOO'DRILLING OPE	DRILLING OPEN TIONS			otary				
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 7231 GR			SUBJECT TO CO	DRILLING OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED			22. APPROL DATE WORK WILL START"		
	(21. GK		"GENERAL REG	JIH DEMEI	LE WITH ATTACHED		8/15/86		
		:	PROPOSED CASIN	E. T. B.C.	TEMENTING PROGR	AM This	action is subject to t	echnical and	
SIZE OF HOLE	8121	OF CABING	WEIGHT PER PO		SETTING DEPTH	P1000	dural review pursual	11 to 43 CFR 3165.	
12 1/4"	8 5/8	1 1	24# (J-55)		225!		ks (405 CF) C		
7 7/8"	4 1/2	f r	11.6# (N-8	0)	7375'		tage: 750 sks		
								-(1350 CF)	
	İ		ĺ				0/50 pozmix. nd stage: 505 sks (909 CF)		
				40/6			0 pozmix (12% gel)		
						40,00	s (72 CF) Clas	ic b coment	
Drill 230'	of 12 1/4'	" surface	e hole. Set	225'	of 8 5/8" cas	sing. (Cement to surf	ace with	
(10		711C USJ	uu a warer i	DASE T	מוצר בולא האוו	224 C~	haaffam EANAU	_ 1 3	
	ary an august to		LIL / //6" DO	718 to	\ / 1/5' +A +A	~+ +h~ 1	Daleaka E : :	on.	
magaria pro	gram: Ku	n Dil, Ca	aliper, GR, S	SP, FD	C-CNL from T	. D. to	surface.		
Estimated T	ops:								
Ojo Alamo	2397		Point	t Look	out 4942'		Dakota 'A'	7048'	
Picture Cli:			Gallı		5642'		Dakota 'D'	7188'	
Chacra	3162	1	Tocit	-	6654'		Burro Canyon	7292 '	
Cliff House	4362	•	Green		6957'		parto canyon	1232	
					020.				
ABOVE SPACE DESC De. If proposal is	RIBE PROPOSED to dee	PROGRAM: If Den directions	proposal is to deepe	n or plug	back, give data on p	resent prod	uctive sone and propos I and true vertical dept	ed new productive	
eventer program. 1	f any.	,	and, Bive pertinent	water on e	10)	nc merenic	and true vertical debi	ms. Give blowout	
01	1 1	Λ			411 8	1 P			
BIGNET //OA	Ste Har	derson		Ge	ologist	~ & // /	2-1	0-86	
			TITL	I	MAS	- 6	B DITT	0_06	
(This space for l	Federal or State	office use)			0/1 00	⁷³ 1986	7//)		
PERNIT NO.				4.	PROVAL DATE COA	1986	[0]		
				AP.	Dia	V. N.	# ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **		
APPROVED BY			TITL		DIST.	3 D/V.	/e/ l c	tan McKee	
CONDITIONS OF API	PROVAL, IF ANY :					*	- PATTE -LOCAL-O	WILL WICKS	
/M -2				NM	IOCC		at the same		
des							/ / / ·		

P. O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

must be from the outer boundaries of the Section COMPANY Township Unit Letter ARRIBA NORTH Actual Fastage Location of Well: 2194 SOUTH feet from the Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation 500th 7231 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ ☐ No Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION RECEIVED I hereby certify that the information com-EB 1 3 1986 tained herein is true and complete to the of my knowledge and belief. BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FARMINGTON RESCURCE AREA LOC. 2171 Date Surveyed 1-20-86 Registered Professional Engineer Certificate No. 685

1500

2000

16 50

1980 2310

1000

500

